
 
 
Meals  
The organizers do not provide lunches. In the vicinity of the Cracow’s Main Square and the 
University the Congress Participants may choose among numerous restaurants and bars with diverse 
menus and prices. In the immediate surroundings of the congress venue hot meals are served in the 
following places: 
 
Restaurants (5€ do 20€): 

• Aqua e Vino, ul. Wiślna 5/10, http://aquaevino.pl/  
• Bohema, ul. Gołębia 2, http://www.bohema.cracow.pl/  
• Bordo. Cafe Restaurant Pub, ul. Gołębia 3, http://www.bordo-krakow.pl/  
• Chimera, ul. Świętej Anny 3, http://www.chimera.com.pl/ 
• CK Dezerter, ul. Bracka 6, http://ckdezerter.pl/ 
• Dynia Resto Bar, ul. Krupnicza 20, http://www.dynia.krakow.pl/  
• Gospoda Koko, ul. Gołębia 8, http://www.gospodakoko.pl/  
• Kawaleria, ul. Gołębia 4, https://kawaleria.com.pl/ 
• Magia Cafe Bistro, ul. Świętej Anny 11, https://www.facebook.com/magiacafebistro/  
• Mięta Restobar, ul. Krupnicza 19a, http://mietarestobar.pl/  
• Piwnica pod Kominkiem, ul. Bracka 13, https://restauracja-piwnica-pod-

kominkiem.business.site/  
• Restauracja Cechowa, ul. Jagiellońska 11, http://www.restauracjacechowa.pl/ 
• Restauracja Padre, ul. Wiślna 11, http://restauracja-padre.pl/  
• Samui, ul. Wiślna 10, http://samui.com.pl/  
• Smakołyki, ul. Straszewskiego 28, http://www.smakolyki.eu/  
• Trattoria Mamma Mia, ul. Karmelicka 14 
• Trattoria Soprano, ul. Świętej Anny 7, http://www.trattoriasoprano.pl/  
• Zalipianki, ul. Szewska 24, http://zalipianki.pl/  

 
Home-style cuisine, fast food, street food (2€ do 10€): 

• Burgertata, ul. Krupnicza 6, http://burgertata.pl/  
• King Burger & Pizza, ul. Krupnicza 28, http://kingburger.pl/  
• Pan da jeść, ul. Krupnicza 28, https://www.facebook.com/pandajesc/  
• Bufet u Agi, ul. Krupnicza 42a 
• MamaŁyga, ul. Podwale 2, http://mamalyga.com.pl/  
• Bar Smak, ul. Karmelicka 10 
• Polakowski, pl. Wszystkich Świętych 10, http://www.polakowski.com.pl/  
• American Streetz Barbecue, ul. Krupnicza 12/4u, http://streetz.com.pl/  

 
Vegan and vegetarian meals: 

• No Bones, ul. Bracka 15, http://www.nobones.pl  
• Pod Norenami, ul. Krupnicza 6, http://www.podnorenami.pl/  
• Restauracja Veganic, ul. Dolnych Młynów 10, http://veganic.restaurant/  
• Farma Burgerownia Roślinna, ul. Wiślna 6, https://www.facebook.com/veganfarmakrakow 
• Green Bar, ul. Krupnicza 22 

 
For more information please visit: https://www.zomato.com/kraków/ 
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